AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

4. liga Chomutov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 7. 12. 2017

Druzstvo VA v R P Skére Primér Body
1. Kanci na pivu 28 23 O 5 12275 438,39 105,5
2. Splasené pefri 28 19 O 9 11509 393,04 88,5
3. Vyssilevel 28 19 O 9 11583 413,68 87,0
4. Devitky 28 13 0 15 11481 410,04 69,5
5. Kteam 28 15 0 13 11099 394,39 69,5
6. PE Holding 28 8 0 20 10474 374,07 50,0
7. Padneto.cz 28 9 0 19 10207 347,39 47,0
8. Firo-tour Lyzovani 28 6 0 22 9962 350,07 43,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. Vyssilevel 7 6 0 1 2953 421,86 26,0

2. Splasené pefi 7 4 0 3 2867 39357 21,0

3. Kanci na pivu 7 4 0 3 3097 44243 20,5

4. Devitky 7 5 0 2 2895 413,57 20,0

5. Kteam 7 4 0 3 2882 411,71 17,0

6. Firo-tourLyzovani 7 2 0 5 2917 393,86 16,0

7. PE Holding 7 2 0 5 2619 37414 11,5

8. Padneto.cz 7 1 0 6 2570 354,57 8,0
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Jméno
Kreps Jaroslav ml.
Campr Vladimir
Zizka Michal
Havran Jan
Bendlova lveta
Sroub Milan
Kapalin Petr
Bula Martin
Horacek Petr SC
Campr Milan
Farsang Frantisek
Vitek Daniel
Pesta Michal
Tomastik Petr
Oravcova Miluse
Leden Martin
Chlup Vaclav
Roucka Lukas
Jinsik Jan
Slavik JiFi st.
Pindiakova Zdenka
Koci Milan
Krotky JiFi
Kuncl Miroslav
Démon Adrian
Chudadova Margita
Verner Jifi
Slavik JiFi ml.
Kreps Jaroslav st.
Budik Boris
Denkova Miroslava
Konasek Zdenék
Kreps Martin

Kratochvil Cenék

Druzstvo
K team
Kanci na pivu
Devitky
K team
Splasené peri
VySsi level
Padneto.cz
Firo-tour Lyzovani
Kanci na pivu
Kanci na pivu
Kanci na pivu
Vyssi level
Vyssi level
Devitky
Firo-tour LyZovani
Splasené peri
Devitky
PE Holding
PE Holding
Firo-tour Lyzovani
Padneto.cz
VySsi level
PE Holding
PE Holding
K team
Splasené peri
Vyssi level
Firo-tour LyZovani
K team
Devitky
Firo-tour Lyzovani
Padneto.cz
K team

Firo-tour Lyzovani

28
11
28

28
27
21

28
17
28
28

13

21
20
21
28
22
14

14
21
13
27
20
21

23

26

Prlimér
169,18
159,73
156,46
152,67
150,82
149,11
147,00
145,86
144,32
144,12
143,82
142,32
139,29
139,23
136,00
134,81
134,30
129,57
125,04
124,50
123,86
122,50
121,57
121,43
118,85
118,52
117,60
115,52
115,43
113,22
111,67
111,67
108,88
102,71
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13
10
10
12
16

17

16

Skore
4737
1757
4381

458
4223
4026
3087
1021
4041
2450
4027
3985

975
1810

952
2831
2686
2721
3501
2739
1734

245
1702
2550
1545
3200
2352
2426

808
2604

670

335
2831

719

Body
23,5
8,5
21,5
2,0
19,0
16,0
13,0
6,0
19,5
10,0
21,5
20,5
3,5
5,0
5,0
12,5
11,0
9,0
12,5
9,0
5,0
1,0
5,0
7,5
3,0
17,0
8,0
5,0
1,0
6,0
1,0
1,0
10,0
2,0
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4. liga Chomutov, 2017 - jednotlivci celke




PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno Druzstvo H Prlmér V R P Skére Body
35. Waldhauserova Jana Padneto.cz 21 101,57 5 0 16 2133 5,0
36. Konaskova Veronika Padneto.cz 18 98,61 4 0 14 1775 4,0
37. Jesko Marian Firo-tour Lyzovani 7 97,86 2 0 5 685 2,0
38. Najmanova Eva K team 7 94,86 0 0 7 664 0,0
39. Spackova Petra Padneto.cz 7 94,71 1 0 6 663 1,0
40. Suchova Margita Splasené pefi 8 93,88 2 0 6 751 2,0
41. Valousek Miroslav Firo-tour Lyzovani 7 84,29 1 0 6 590 1,0
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Jméno
Zizka Michal
Kreps Jaroslav ml.
Sroub Milan
Kapalin Petr
Campr Milan
Campr Vladimir
Havran Jan
Horacek Petr SC
Bendlova Iveta
Bula Martin
Roucka Lukas
Farsang FrantiSek
Vitek Daniel
Chlup Vaclav
Oravcova Miluse
Leden Martin
Kreps Martin
Verner Jifi
Ko¢i Milan
Chudadova Margita
Jinsik Jan
Krotky JiFi
Slavik Jifi st.
Denkova Miroslava
Konasek Zdenék
Budik Boris
Démon Adrian
Konaskova Veronika

Waldhauserova Jana

Druzstvo
Devitky
K team
Vyssi level
Padneto.cz
Kanci na pivu
Kanci na pivu
K team
Kanci na pivu
Splasené pefi
Firo-tour Lyzovani
PE Holding
Kanci na pivu
Vyssi level
Devitky
Firo-tour Lyzovani
Splasené peri
K team
Vyssi level
Vyssi level
Splasené peri
PE Holding
PE Holding
Firo-tour Lyzovani
Firo-tour Lyzovani
Padneto.cz
Devitky
K team
Padneto.cz

Padneto.cz

Prlimér
169,29
164,29
159,43
157,29
157,00
155,60
152,67
146,86
146,00
145,86
140,86
139,57
138,43
136,43
136,00
127,71
125,40
124,67
120,00
119,86
117,43
115,86
114,00
111,67
111,67
107,86
107,83

97,25

93,86
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Skore
1185
1150
1116
1101
314
778
458
1028
1022
1021
986
977
969
955
952
894
627
748
120
839
822
811
114
670
335
755
647
389
657

Body
6,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
5,0
6,0
3,0
4,5
5,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
4,0
3,5
1,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
0,0



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

4. liga Chomutov, 2017 - zapasy

Padneto.cz 2,0 342 : 401 3,0 Devitky Kanci na pivu 3,0 417 : 398 2,0 Splasené pefi
Waldhauserova Jana +8 86 195 1,0  Zizka Michal Horacek Petr SC 124 119 1,0  Chudadové Margita +8
Konaskovéa Veronika +8 1,0 103 97 Chlup Véclav Farsang Frantisek 131 155 1,0  Leden Martin

Kapalin Petr 1,0 153 109 Budik Boris Campr Vladimir 1,0 162 124 Bendlova Iveta +8

PE Holding Vyssi level K team 4,0 446 : 385 1,0 Firo-tour LyzZov...
Roucka Lukas 1,0 154 129 Verner Jif{ Démon Adrian 116 145 1,0  Oravcova Miluse +8
Jinsik Jan 100 134 1,0  Vitek Daniel Kreps Martin 1,0 135 102 Denkové Miroslava +8
Krotky Jirf 125 132 1,0  Sroub Milan Kreps Jaroslav ml. 1,0 195 138 Bula Martin +8

Vyssi level A Firo-tour Lyzov... PE Holding 4,0 412 : 381 1,0 Kteam

Verner Jif{ 84 113 1,0  Bula Martin +8 Roucka Lukas 1,0 187 104 Démon Adrian
Vitek Daniel 1,0 140 123 Oravcova Miluse +8 Jinsik Jan 1,0 120 109 Kreps Martin

Sroub Milan 1,0 191 118 Denkové Miroslava +8 Krotky Jifi 105 168 1,0  Kreps Jaroslav ml.
Devitky 2,0 387 : 388 3,0 Splasené pefi Padneto.cz 0,0 326 : 446 5,0 Kancina pivu
Zizka Michal 1,0 141 118 Chudadové Margita +8 Waldhauserova Jana +8 80 121 1,0  Horé4cek Petr SC
Chlup Véaclav 1,0 136 122 Leden Martin Konaskova Veronika +8 107 145 1,0  Farsang Frantisek
Budik Boris 110 148 1,0 Bendlova Iveta +8 Kapalin Petr 139 180 1,0  Campr Milan

PE Holding 0,0 338 : 392 5,0 Splasené pefi Padneto.cz 1,0 353 : 403 4,0 Firo-tour LyZov...
Roucka Lukas 125 124 1,0  Chudadové Margita +8 Waldhauserova Jana +8 74 118 1,0  Oravcova Miluse +8
Jinsik Jan 89 107 1,0 Leden Martin Konaskové Veronika +8 1,0 113 114 Slavik Jiri st.

Krotky Jiri 124 161 1,0 Bendlova Iveta +8 Kapalin Petr 166 171 1,0  Bula Martin +8

K team 1,0 448 : 491 4,0 Kancina pivu Devitky 1,0 372 : 416 4,0 Vyssilevel
Havran Jan 165 208 1,0  Horacek Petr SC Zizka Michal 105 109 1,0 Verner Jifi

Démon Adrian 116 125 1,0  Farsang Frantisek Chlup Véclav 1,0 156 148 Vitek Daniel

Kreps Jaroslav ml. 1,0 167 158 Campr Vladimir Budik Boris 111 159 1,0 Sroub Milan

Kanci na pivu : Vyssi level K team 1,0 394 : 416 4,0 Devitky
Horacek Petr SC 155 207 1,0  Verner Jiff Kreps Martin 129 170 1,0  Zizka Michal
Farsang Frantisek 1,0 151 145 Vitek Daniel Démon Adrian 125 136 1,0  Chlup Véclav
Campr Vladimir 1,0 163 137 Sroub Milan Kreps Jaroslav ml. 1,0 140 110 Budik Boris

Padneto.cz 4,0 413 : 406 1,0 PE Holding Firo-tour LyZov... 2,0 411 : 443 3,0 Splasené peri
Waldhauserova Jana +8 125 171 1,0  Roucka Lukas Bula Martin +8 1,0 141 126 Chudadové Margita +8
Konasek Zdenék 1,0 129 108 Jinsik Jan Oravcova Miluse +8 1,0 166 152 Leden Martin

Kapalin Petr 1,0 159 127 Krotky Jif Denkové Miroslava +8 104 165 1,0  Bendlova Iveta +8




K team 4,0 439 : 341 1,0 Padneto.cz Splasené pefi 1,0 381 : 425 4,0 Vyssilevel
Havran Jan 1,0 167 111 Waldhauserova Jana +8 Chudadova Margita +8 99 120 1,0 Kodi Milan
Kreps Martin 1,0 119 66 Konéskova Veronika +8 Leden Martin 125 149 1,0  Vitek Daniel
Kreps Jaroslav ml. 153 164 1,0 Kapalin Petr Bendlova Iveta +8 1,0 157 156 Sroub Milan

Kanci na pivu 0,0 392 Firo-tour Lyzov... PE Holding 2,0 345 : 386 3,0 Devitky
Horécek Petr SC 132 131 1,0  Denkové Miroslava +8 Roucka Lukas 99 164 1,0  Zizka Michal
Farsang Frantisek 126 162 1,0  Bula Martin +8 Jinsik Jan 1,0 130 127 Chlup Véclav
Campr Milan 134 140 1,0  Oravcova Miluse +8 Krotky Jifi 1,0 116 95 Budik Boris
Devitky 3,0 486 : 451 2,0 Kancina pivu Firo-tour Lyzov... 351 : 380 3,0 PE Holding
Zizka Michal 1,0 221 149 Horécek Petr SC Denkové Miroslava +8 92 125 1,0 JingikJan

Chlup Véaclav 142 149 1,0  Farsang Frantisek Bula Martin +8 1,0 125 131 Roucka Lukas
Budik Boris 123 153 1,0  Campr Vladimir Oravcova Miluse +8 1,0 134 124 Krotky Jifi
Splasené peri 50 393 : 351 0,0 Padneto.cz Vyssi level 2,0 387 : 397 3,0 Kteam
Chudadové Margita +8 1,0 109 96 Waldhauserova Jana +8 Verner Jif{ 97 126 1,0  Havran Jan

Leden Martin 1,0 133 98 Konések Zdenék Vitek Daniel 1,0 115 100 Démon Adrian
Bendlova Iveta +8 1,0 151 157 Kapalin Petr Sroub Milan 1,0 175 171 Kreps Jaroslav ml.
Splasené peri 2,0 360 : 377 3,0 Kteam Vyssi level 50 426 : 356 0,0 Padneto.cz
Chudadové Margita +8 1,0 144 135 Kreps Martin Verner Jifi 1,0 122 85 Waldhauserova Jana +8
Leden Martin 1,0 100 86 Démon Adrian Vitek Daniel 1,0 138 108 Konasek Zdenék
Bendlova Iveta +8 116 156 1,0 Kreps Jaroslav ml. Sroub Milan 1,0 166 163 Kapalin Petr

Firo-tour Lyzov...

1,0

Devitky

LEL T EN YT

: 359 0,5 PE Holding

Oravcové Miluse +8 126 189 1,0  Zizka Michal Horécek Petr SC 1,0 139 119 Roucka Lukas
Denkové Miroslava +8 123 161 1,0  Chlup Vaclav Farsang Frantisek 0,5 150 150 0,5 Jinsik Jan
Bula Martin +8 1,0 171 97 Budik Boris Campr Vladimir 1,0 142 90 Krotky Jifi




